
Store Name First Name Last Name

13458148 Canada Inc. DBA Seven Oaks Hotel Craig Kirkby

54 Liquor Store Jarrett Wright

Adobe Inn Renee

Barnacles Bob Petrovich

Best Western Marquis Inn Joey Sampson

Brighton Liquor Vijay/Bhavesh

Central Liquor & Convenience Bhavesh

Churchill Brewing Co. Curtis Peet

Clavet Liquor Store Vic

Colonial Cold Beer & Wine Store Pauline

Coop 8th Street Liquor Angela/Jonathan/Pat

Coop Blairmore Matthew Auten

Coop Lake Country Cornerstone Ian

Coop Lake Country Marquis Kyle

Coop Meadows Market Terri Knutson

Coop Westview Liquor Bahir Sokmenoglu

Coronet Hotel Mona Selanders

Creekside Pub & Brewery wendell toth

Crystal Springs Convenience & Liquor Store Laura Marten & Suzanne Pidwerbeski

Discount Liquor Prince Albert Curtis

Filosophi wise cuisine Angelo Tanoudis

Four Seasons Palace Katherine Pile

Fox Liquor Cellars Angie/Don

Fuel Stop Sports Bar Cold Beer & Wine Store Puneet

Georgie's Cold Beer & Wine Store Cathy

Granada Liquor Isabel/Chuan Ng

Jolly Roger Beer Store & Tavern Ryan Citynski

Kings Head Wendell Toth

Last Straw Wendell Toth

Lucky's Indian A La Carte (Friends Hospitality LTD) Atinder

Martensville Corner Store Rushil/Kevin Ber/ Bruce

Maverick & Co. Liquor Kim/Natasha

Metro Liquor Sask Ltd Jamie/Susan

Metro Regina Rachelle

Metro Regina Anthony

Miners Fox & Hounds Pub Ryan Scott

Movados Sports Bar Andrew Tracy

One Stop Pub & Restaurant Mick Kuchirka

PABCO Rob Mcleod

Park Town Hotel Donna/Carlos

Penrose YXE Eric He

Pleasure Way Pub (Soccer Centre) Craig Kozak

Prince Albert Inn Ethel/Dean Albert

Red Zone Liquor Store Kyle Bender

Saskatoon Inn and Conference Centre Berna Dongon

Specklebellys Liquor Store Jim Tomas/Mike



Sperling Silver Distillery Dallas

Sutherland Beer & Wine Store Alex

The Tap Brewhouse & Liquor Store Ray

The Waterfront Beach Bar And Grill Denny Joyal

The Willow On Wascana James Taylor

Underground Cafe Dallyn Guenther

Urban Cellars 8th Street Don Ames

Urban Cellars Confed Cara Buchannon-Gillespie

Urban Cellars Confederation Cara

Urban Cellars Cumberland Ruby Slonski

Urban Cellars Market Mall Sherry

Urban Cellars Quance Jordan Bissonnette

Warman Hotel Jamie

Willow Park Wine & Spirits Scott

Yanz Jing/Isabel

Zahir's Lounge Jen Needham





Email Phone Address Line 1 Address Line 2 City

rbregg@sevenoaksregina.com 777 Albert Street SLGA #76551 Regina

Admin@54liquor.ca SK-54 SLGA #76011 Regina Beach

adobeinn@sasktel.net 201 Centennial Drive SouthSLGA #74062 Martenville

cornwallvmanager@gmail.com 105 Center ST. Regina Beach

marquisinn.acc@sasktel.net 602 Marquis Road East Prince Albert

brightonliquor2022@gmail.com #140-163 Gibson BendSLGA #76402 Saskatoon

centralliquor2021@gmail.com 19 Centennial Drive NorthSLGA #75985 Martensville

cpeet@churchillbrewing.com 3069740759 839-51st St. E Saskatoon

admin@clavethotel.com 10 Main Street SLGA #71293 Clavet

coppermug8@gmail.com #11-1301 8th Street EastSLGA #74083 Saskatoon

File.8thStreet.Liquor@saskatooncoop.ca 2010 8 St E RSP#75586 Saskatoon

manager.blairmore.liquor@saskatooncoop.ca319 Shillington Cres Saskatoon

wsbcornerstone@lakecountrycoop.ca 749- 801 15th Street East LCT #75549 Prince Albert

wsbmarquis@lakecountrycoop.ca 3600 5th Avenue East SLGA #75524 Prince Albert

Manager.Meadows.Liquor@saskatooncoop.caUnit 80 , 3020 Meadows Parkway  Lct# 1653300SLGA # Saskatoon

manager.westview.liquor@saskatooncoop.ca1622 33rd St. W SLGA # Saskatoon

gm@coronetprincealbert.com 3551 2nd Ave. W Prince Albert

wtoth33@sasktel.net 3065338888 3215 Eastgate Drive Regina

suzanne_1991@hotmail.ca 430 Central Street SLGA #72207 Warman

discountliquorpa@gmail.com 333 39th St. W SLGA #74077 Prince Albert

angelo.filosophi@gmail.com 3062506650 414 Cumberland Ave. N Saskatoon

kpile5123@gmail.com 909 Arcola Avenue EastSLGA #71016 Regina

foxliquorcellars@gmail.com 3062424422 7 Assiniboine Drive Saskatoon

puneet_dhillonz@yahoo.com 3580 2 Ave W SLGA 71377 Prince Albert

georgiesbws@gmail.com 906 1 Ave West SLGA #71176 Prince Albert

granadahouse8@gmail.com 503 Cope Way Saskatoon

roc500@hotmail.com 306.541.7926 4109 5th Avenue SLGA #71002 Regina

wtoth33@sasktel.net 433 Albert N SLGA#14290 Regina

wtoth33@sasktel.net 127 Albert Street NorthSLGA #71011 Regina

luckysaskatoon68@gmail.com 1244 Baltzan Blvd #30 SLGA #76576-2025 Saskatoon

mvillecornerstore@sasktel.net 301 Centennial Drive NorthSLGA #72206 Martensville

manager@maverickliquor.ca 910 Centennial BoulevardSLGA #76058 Warman

saskatoonmanager@metroliquorsk.com3063849463 315 Herold Road Permit# 74045-2021 Saskatoon

rachelle@metroliquor.com Regina

anthony@metroliquor.com Regina

foxhounds@shaw.ca #20 7 Assiniboine DriveSLGA #75817 Saskatoon

Movadoregina@gmail.com 13065512132 1800 Prince of Wales DriveSLGA #71844 Regina

mickonestop@live.ca Comp 27, Site 16, RR5 SLGA #71097 Prince Albert

radougadistilleries@gmail.comm 1425 6th Avenue East SLGA #71037 Prince Albert

gm@parktownhotel.com 924 Spadina Crescent ELCT# 22491-2020 Saskatoon

eric@gvmanagementcorp.com 255 3rd Avenue S SLGA #76124 Saskatoon

chefck@sasktel.net 3067160102 150 Nelson Road Saskatoon

gm@princealbertinn.com 3680 - 2nd Ave. West Prince Albert

kyle.bender@airlinehotels.ca306.667.5315 106 Circle Drive Saskatoon

bdongon@saskatooninn.com 2002 Airport Dr.   SLGA#138358 Saskatoon

jimtomas@shaw.ca 900 Central Ave Saskatoon



accounting@yqrdistillery.com 1-183 2nd Ave S SLGA #71038 Saskatoon

alex@sutherlandbeerandwine.ca 810 Central Avenue SLGA #75534 Saskatoon

wendy@smithbuiltcanada.com 4245 Rochdale Blvd. SLGA #71024 Regina

thewaterfrontbeachbarandgrill@gmail.com 103 1st Street East Regina Beach

james.taylor@willowonwascana.ca Lct# 44420 3000 Wascana Drive Regina

glass.and.lumber@gmail.com 316 Ave H South Saskatoon

dames@urbancellars.com #205 - 3929 8th Street EastSLGA # Saskatoon

smgr@urbancellarsconfed.com3069783131 Unit 2A Confederation Drive Saskatoon

smgr@urbancellarsconfed.com 300 Confederation DriveSLGA #76667 Saskatoon

rslonski@urbancellarscumberland.com 1503 8th Street SLGA 76214 Saskatoon

shalvorson@urbancellars.com 2325 Preston Avenue S Unit #67SLGA #76125 Saskatoon

Jbissonnette@urbancellarsquance.com306.546.1851 3725 E Quance Gate SLGA #75869 Regina

warmanhotel@live.ca 116 N Railway St. E.  #SLGA71383 Warman

regina@willowpark.net #33 4715 Gordon Road -SLGA #72270 Regina

yanz22nd@gmail.com 2202 22nd Street West RSP 71020 Saskatoon

mgrlounge@live.ca 1110 Victoria Ave EastSLGA #71305 Regina
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